
LIGHT ASSEMBLY
INCLUDED WITH
    RAIN HOOD

3000 SERIES
 UNIVERSAL
ENCLOSURE

RAIN HOOD
  URH-3000

14 d"

16¾"

20

23c"

SEMI-FLUSH TRIM
     USFT-3000

3 7/16"

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION FOR URH-3000 RAIN HOOD    
                                AND LIGHT ASSEMBLY

4.85"

13¾"

3½"16
13/16"

3d"

11
5/16"

5/16"
PASS THE WIRES FROM THE
LIGHT ASSEMBLY HERE

  CONNECT TO
EARTH GROUND
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